31/07/2019
20/07/2021
10/03/2020
10/03/2020

LIBELLES
CREME GLACEE CARAMEL POMMES CARAMELISEES 2.5L
CREME GLACEE CARAMEL POMMES CARAMELISEES 2.5L
CREME GLACEE CARAMEL POMMES CARAMELISEES 2.5L
CREME GLACEE CARAMEL POMMES CARAMELISEES 2.5L

LOT
CCARAPOM2L5280519
2L5C€G1057110220
111219
10076280519

MARQUE
TAGLAB
TAGLAB
TAGLAB
TAGLAB



